

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: **CRIMINAL REVISION CASE No.200 OF 2014**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	27.02.2026	<p><u>SS, J</u></p> <p>The learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted that the matter has been settled before the Lok Adalat. However no Memo has been placed on record.</p> <p>List this matter be listed on 06.03.2026 enabling the petitioner to file a Memo regarding the settlement of the matter before the Lok Adalat.</p> <p>BV</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SS, J</u></p>	