

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: Cri.R.C.No.200 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	10.04.2026	<p><u>SS,J</u></p> <p>Sri B.Kishore Kumar, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Smt.A.S.Lakshmi, learned counsel for the petitioner, submits that the matter has been settled before the concerned Lok Adalat. However, no documents or applications have been filed before this Court.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file appropriate applications within a period of two (02) weeks.</p> <p>List the matter on 24.04.2026.</p> <p>Pmk</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SS,J</p>	

--	--	--	--